78

001102

004101

161111

241111

244101

242104

001101

001103

003202

161112

161141

241121

244102

RNRNTSANEI F1213LINTISANET WARIITIARAFIFAS

Y ood
AuUN 1
2
AANISANYIAY

NTHIEINHIATHHNI DN
Ready English
AaUrtun9Afingis
Arts of Living
a a < P
Fedysyredmanaiiuagiaandn
Spirituality in Professional Teachers
AAFINGS 1

Mathematics |

ARNA 1
Physics |
AR 1
Chemistry |
59N
aAnTsAnETlang
AglEnEn neg

Usage of Thai Language
aendennuglanning
Explorative English
ﬂﬁ‘i’%hﬂﬂ‘if\!“ﬁlﬂ’]WLL@%ﬁlx‘i WIARAH
Health and Environment Management
RN MTUAT

Psychology for Teacher

AU IRNNTEDU 1

Teaching Practice 1
NANNIINWANAFINAS
Principles of Mathematics

Wang 2

Physics I

I

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

4(3-3-8)

4(3-3-8)

20 niqafin

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2 wagfia

3(2-2-5)

4(3-3-8)

21 Biagiin



161113

241112

NMANITANEINATaN
VIUNNNNITFANE
Educational Context
ATAAFNARS 2

Mathematics |l

I

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

6 NHIfAN

79



80

001204

002201

004201

161211

241223

243101

002202

003201

146200

161212

161241

241221

241222

7 2
AMANTISANEIAW
AN ENANMHN
Step UP English
warlaslaanan
Citizen Mind by Citizenship
YARNATWLAZNITUAAIBDN IHAIAN

Socialized Personality

NTREaTUAIA LW AE AR AINENI AN

Communication and Digital Technologies for Education

N
Set Theory
e 1
Biology |
59N
aAnsAnYIlans
FIANNYIRUTTTH

Multicultural Society
naReaNTHAIANRAYA
Communication in Digital Society
aendsnguiiaingUarasdianng
English for Specific Purpose

v

AT IMANGATUATNITIANTTELUS
Curriculum and Instruction Development
AU IRNNTEEU 2

Teaching Practice 2

= a

NEAUAUTHTITN 1

Abstract Algebra |
NNFAATNTABIARAFAEAS 1

Mathematical Analysis |

I

3(2-5-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

4(3-3-8)

19 nudaafin

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

2 Wiagfia

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

20 nuasfin



241211

247221

NMANITANEINATaN
WARARE
Calculus
aiAAATIEA
Statistical Analysis

I

4(3-2-7)

3(2-2-5)

7 AUafin
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82

161311

241323

241324

241326

24XXXX

24XXXX

XXXXXX

161312

161341

241325

241xXxX

241xXx

24XXXX

24XXXX

Y ad
AWUN 3
ANANISANEIAN

A13TALATUSTIRNNG N9 waTUsEiuAAIN

nN1afnNEIMeasurement and Evaluation, Research, and

Quality Assurance in Education
FausBedodpedin
Introduction to Complex Variables
NHATIABILAY 1

Linear Algebra |
aNN15EIeIGadty
Ordinary Different Equation
AADNRNIZEIYT

Specific Elective Subject
AADNRNIZEIT

Specific Elective Subject

A AN

Free Elective Subject

TN

aAnTsANEILaNg
ANTEENANNRNIUTTENI WA UNATBIUAZYNTU
Building Relationships with Parents and Communities
ATUfURNTEEU 3
Teaching Practice 3
M ELINALLIGE!
Numerical Methods
A NBNIADN
Major Elective Subject
A uaniaan
Major Elective Subject
A NADNRANIZENUN
Specific Elective Subject
ANADNRANIZENUN
Specific Elective Subject

FIH

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(X=X—X)

3(X=X—-X)

3(X=X=X)

21 Biaefin

3(2-2-5)

2 idaafia

3(2-2-5)

B(X=X=X)

3(X=X=X)

B(X=X=X)

B(X=X=X)

20 nuanfin



241421

241422

NMANITANEINATaN
AHNUN
Seminar
TAg99734
Senior Project

FIN

1(0-2-1)

2(0-4-2)

3 nufin
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161434

24XXXX

XXXXXX

161441

uiF 4

AMANTISANEIAW
ANYIN1TIANITELUSATAAERT
Science of Mathematics Learning Management
AT NADNRNIZHIYT
Specific Elective Subject
A NADNIAS
Free Elective Subject

FIH

aAnTsAnETlang
AsUfIRNNTaaU 4
Teaching Practice 4

TN

3(2-2-5)

3(X—X—X)

3(X—X—X)

9 Minafia

6 Wiaafia

6 BHsfin



